C®SMOS

Mavigate the Compliance Universe

40 C.F.R. § 424.25

Standards of performance for new sources.

The following standards of performance establish the quantity or quality of pollutants or pollutant properties,
controlled by this section, which may be discharged by a new source subject to the provisions of this subpart:

Effluent characteristic

TSS

Chromium total
Chromium VI
Manganese total
Cyanide total
Phenols

pH

TSS

Chromium total
Chromium VI
Manganese total
Cyanide total
Phenols

pH

Effluent limitations

Maximum for any 1 day

0.032
.001
.0001
.011
.0005
.000/

(1)

.071
.002
.0002
.023
.001
.0009

(1)

Average of daily values for 30 consecutive days shall not exceed —

Metric units (kg/Mwh)

English units (Ib/Mwh)

This document is only available to subscribers. Please log in or purchase access.

Purchase Login

0.016

.0005

.00005

.005

.0003

.0002

(1)

-035

.0012

.0001

.012

.0006

.0005

(1)

Copyright © 2024 by Society of Corporate Compliance and Ethics (SCCE) & Health Care Compliance Association (HCCA). No claim to original US
Government works. All rights reserved. Usage is governed under this website’s Terms of Use.

-1-


https://compliancecosmos.org/standards-performance-new-sources-126
https://corporatecompliance.org/CCEM
https://compliancecosmos.org/user/login
https://www.hcca-info.org/terms-use
https://www.hcca-info.org/terms-use

Copyright © 2024 by Society of Corporate Compliance and Ethics (SCCE) & Health Care Compliance Association (HCCA). No claim to original US
Government works. All rights reserved. Usage is governed under this website’s Terms of Use.

0.


https://www.hcca-info.org/terms-use
https://www.hcca-info.org/terms-use

	40 C.F.R. § 424.25
	Standards of performance for new sources.
	This document is only available to subscribers. Please log in or purchase access.



