

40 C.F.R. § 424.25

Standards of performance for new sources.

The following standards of performance establish the quantity or quality of pollutants or pollutant properties, controlled by this section, which may be discharged by a new source subject to the provisions of this subpart:

Effluent characteristic	Effluent limitations	
	Maximum for any 1 day	Average of daily values for 30 consecutive days shall not exceed—
	Metric units (kg/Mwh)	
TSS	0.032	0.016
Chromium total	.001	.0005
Chromium VI	.0001	.00005
Manganese total	.011	.005
Cyanide total	.0005	.0003
Phenols	.0004	.0002
рН	(1)	(1)
	English units (lb/Mwh)	
TSS	.071	.035
Chromium total	.002	.0012
Chromium VI	.0002	.0001
Manganese total	.023	.012
Cyanide total	.001	.0006
Phenols	.0009	.0005
рН	(1)	(1)

This document is only available to subscribers. Please log in or purchase access.

Purchase Login

Copyright © 2024 by Society of Corporate Compliance and Ethics (SCCE) & Health Care Compliance Association (HCCA). No claim to original US Government works. All rights reserved. Usage is governed under this website's <u>Terms of Use</u>.

